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~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 14, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10045-sr David Marion Dodson (Debtor)
14-10242-sr Eugene Peter Kenworthy (Debtor)
14-15043-elf Lise A. Van Der Laan (Debtor)

14-15092-mdc
14-15138-mdc

8:30 A.M.

Lori A. Frost (Debtor)
Aero Store Corp. (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
10-15306-sr Michael T. Williams (Debtor)

14-13535-elf Fashana Alexander (Debtor)

14-14914-mdc

Romy Gelles (Debtor)

Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity
Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
Represented By: Gary E. Thompson

Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian
Represented By: William H Hall
Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion
Represented By: Thomas F. Grady

14-14988-jkf Jennifer M. Jackson (Debtor)
Kenneth R. Jackson (Debtor)
Rose Myrlaine Cherazard (Debtor)

Nicole Ann Spross (Debtor)

14-14997-mdc
14-15036-mdc

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
14-14861-sr Lisa Hall (Debtor)

14-14889-sr Clement Patrick Manley (Debtor)
14-14953-elf Annette Serrano (Debtor)
14-14971-jkf Jerome A. Thomas (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-15421-jkf Miguel A. Montero (Debtor)

14-15425-¢lf Andrew T. Keegan (Debtor)
14-15434-elf Joanne M. Welch (Debtor)
14-15520-bif Amanda Archer (Debtor)

14-15608-mdc
14-15613-jkf
14-15626-sr

10:00 A.M.

Charles A. Tucker (Debtor)
Awilda O. Justiniano (Debtor)
Mervin Barin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
14-13378-jkf Garry R. Smith (Debtor)

14-14942-jkf
14-14959-elf

Louise M. Martino (Debtor)
Christopher C. Masters (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jonathan Krinick

Anthony A. Frigo
Pro Se

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri

Siana Newman
Mark Matthew Billion

David J. Averett
David J. Averett
Teresa Brady

Robert Edward Angst
Christian A. Dicicco
Alan D. Budman
David J. Averett

Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young
David M. Offen
Alan B. Liss

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/04/2014
01/10/2014
06/23/2014
06/24/2014
06/26/2014

06/30/2010

05/01/2014
06/18/2014
06/20/2014

06/20/2014
06/23/2014

06/17/2014
06/17/2014
06/19/2014
06/19/2014

07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/05/2014
07/09/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/13/2014

04/29/2014

06/19/2014
06/19/2014
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 14, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15403-bif

14-15408-jkf
14-15431-sr

14-15510-jkf
14-15588-bif
14-15740-bif
14-15741-elf

11:00 A.M.

Joanne E Trotter (Debtor)
Larry C Highsmith (Debtor)
Yvonne Hynes (Debtor)

Javier Horacio Gomez (Debtor)
Richie A Frangiosa (Debtor)
Mark John Laskey (Debtor)
Patrick J Abate (Debtor)

Maria Elana Kuhfuss (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-14957-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Amy Alicia Silveri (Debtor)
Damen Lamont Cain (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

12-17034-sr
13-20481-jkf

14-10080-bif
14-15426-jkf
14-15428-mdc

14-15607-elf
1:00 P.M.

Deborah L. Bellamy (Debtor)
Barbara J. Cieri (Debtor)
Phillip Albert Cieri (Debtor)
Patricia A. Wirsz (Debtor)

Eric D. Medley (Debtor)

Karyn L. Killinen (Debtor)
Larry R. Killinen (Debtor)
Rockeysha Thompson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-15115-sr
1:00 P.M.

Susan Lillis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15557-jkf
14-15719-mdc
14-15720-elf

14-15721-bif
14-15722-sr

14-15723-bif
14-15724-elf

Deborah A Kerr (Debtor)
Gary M. Walmsley (Debtor)
Carlos A. Escobar Martinez
(Debtor)

Susan P. Simon (Debtor)
Jannatul F. Hadi (Debtor)
Melissa A. Campbell (Debtor)
Barbara J. Reustle (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael P. Gigliotti

Michael R. Froehlich
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Harry J. Giacometti
Anthony A. Frigo

David A. Huber
Carolyn Elaine Johnson

Pro Se

Zachary Perlick
William D. Schroeder

Daniel P. Mudrick
William B. Sanderson
Marc H. Pachtman

Siana Newman

Paul H. Young

Scott F. Waterman
David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky

David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/03/2014

07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/09/2014
07/11/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014

06/19/2014

07/26/2012
12/02/2013

01/06/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014

07/11/2014

06/25/2014

07/10/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014

07/17/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014
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1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-11700-sr

14-14439-elf

14-14496-bif
2:00 P.M.

Bryn Michael Wevodau (Debtor)

Joyce Kuhn (Debtor)
William P. Kuhn (Debtor)
William Joseph Forbes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-15136-bif
2:00 P.M.

Tuera F. Clark (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15410-jkf

14-15411-sr
14-15414-sr

14-15554-elf
14-15556-¢lf
14-15598-sr

14-15745-jkf

3:00 P.M.

Milton Freeman (Debtor)
Saudia Freeman (Debtor)
Leonard A Giordano (Debtor)
Celeste J Willis (Debtor)
Frank W Willis (Debtor)
Colleen Marie Dougherty (Debtor)
Terry Nathan Jones (Debtor)
Vance Diezel (Debtor)
Kamenev Jean-Louis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15505-bif
14-15571-jKkf
14-15606-bif
14-15612-elf

Sadie J. Davis (Debtor)
Lucky Lab Tavern, LLC (Debtor)
Eugene Govan (Debtor)

Margie E. Malavet (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Hercules Pappas
Paul A.R. Stewart
Joseph L Quinn

Michele Perez Capilato

David A. Scholl

Pro Se

Timothy P. Walsh
Timothy P. Walsh

Pro Se

Pro Se

Paul H. Young
Kenneth E. West

Pro Se
Gregory W. Philips
Michael A. Cibik2
Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/06/2014

05/30/2014

06/02/2014

06/26/2014

07/03/2014

07/03/2014
07/03/2014

07/10/2014
07/10/2014
07/11/2014
07/17/2014

07/09/2014
07/10/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014



