

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, August 14, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10045-sr	David Marion Dodson (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	01/04/2014
14-10242-sr	Eugene Peter Kenworthy (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney	Date Filed	01/10/2014
14-15043-elf	Lise A. Van Der Laan (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/23/2014
14-15092-mdc	Lori A. Frost (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	06/24/2014
14-15138-mdc	Aero Store Corp. (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	06/26/2014
8:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
10-15306-sr	Michael T. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian Represented By: William H Hall	Date Filed	06/30/2010
14-13535-elf	Fashana Alexander (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion	Date Filed	05/01/2014
14-14914-mdc	Romy Gelles (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas F. Grady	Date Filed	06/18/2014
14-14988-jkf	Jennifer M. Jackson (Debtor) Kenneth R. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan Krinick	Date Filed	06/20/2014
14-14997-mdc	Rose Myrlaine Cherazard (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	06/20/2014
14-15036-mdc	Nicole Ann Spross (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/23/2014
9:00 A.M.				
	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
14-14861-sr	Lisa Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	06/17/2014
14-14889-sr	Clement Patrick Manley (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri	Date Filed	06/17/2014
14-14953-elf	Annette Serrano (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	06/19/2014
14-14971-jkf	Jerome A. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion	Date Filed	06/19/2014
<u>9:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-15421-jkf	Miguel A. Montero (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	07/03/2014
14-15425-elf	Andrew T. Keegan (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	07/03/2014
14-15434-elf	Joanne M. Welch (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	07/05/2014
14-15520-bif	Amanda Archer (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Edward Angst	Date Filed	07/09/2014
14-15608-mdc	Charles A. Tucker (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	07/11/2014
14-15613-jkf	Awilda O. Justiniano (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	07/11/2014
14-15626-sr	Mervin Barin (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	07/13/2014
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
	RISTINE C. SHUBERT			
14-13378-jkf	Garry R. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	04/29/2014
14 140 42 11 6		Represented By: Paul H. Young		
14-14942-jkf	Louise M. Martino (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/19/2014
14-14959-elf	Christopher C. Masters (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	06/19/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, August 14, 2014

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ							
14-15403-bif	Joanne E Trotter (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
	Larry C Highsmith (Debtor)						
14-15408-jkf	Yvonne Hynes (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael R. Froehlich	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
14-15431-sr	Javier Horacio Gomez (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
14-15510-jkf	Richie A Frangiosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Giacometti	Date Filed	07/09/2014			
14-15588-bif	Mark John Laskey (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	07/11/2014			
14-15740-bif	Patrick J Abate (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Huber	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
14-15741-elf	Maria Elana Kuhfuss (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT						
14-14957-mdc	Amy Alicia Silveri (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/19/2014			
	Damen Lamont Cain (Debtor)						
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ						
12-17034-sr	Deborah L. Bellamy (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	07/26/2012			
13-20481-jkf	Barbara J. Cieri (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	12/02/2013			
	Phillip Albert Cieri (Debtor)						
14-10080-bif	Patricia A. Wirsz (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	01/06/2014			
14-15426-jkf	Eric D. Medley (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
14-15428-mdc	Karyn L. Killinen (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc H. Pachtman	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
	Larry R. Killinen (Debtor)						
14-15607-elf	Rockeysha Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	07/11/2014			
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT						
14-15115-sr	Susan Lillis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/25/2014			
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ						
14-15557-jkf	Deborah A Kerr (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	07/10/2014			
14-15719-mdc	Gary M. Walmsley (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
14-15720-elf	Carlos A. Escobar Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
14-15721-bif	Susan P. Simon (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
14-15722-sr	Jannatul F. Hadi (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
14-15723-bif	Melissa A. Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
14-15724-elf	Barbara J. Reustle (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	07/17/2014			



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, August 14, 2014

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ							
14-11700-sr	Bryn Michael Wevodau (Debtor)	Represented By: Hercules Pappas	Date Filed	03/06/2014			
		Represented By: Paul A.R. Stewart					
14-14439-elf	Joyce Kuhn (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/30/2014			
	William P. Kuhn (Debtor)						
14-14496-bif	William Joseph Forbes (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	06/02/2014			
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: CH	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT						
14-15136-bif	Tuera F. Clark (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	06/26/2014			
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ						
14-15410-jkf	Milton Freeman (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
	Saudia Freeman (Debtor)						
14-15411-sr	Leonard A Giordano (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
14-15414-sr	Celeste J Willis (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	07/03/2014			
	Frank W Willis (Debtor)						
14-15554-elf	Colleen Marie Dougherty (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/10/2014			
14-15556-elf	Terry Nathan Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/10/2014			
14-15598-sr	Vance Diezel (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/11/2014			
14-15745-jkf	Kamenev Jean-Louis (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	07/17/2014			
<u>3:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ							
14-15505-bif	Sadie J. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/09/2014			
14-15571-jkf	Lucky Lab Tavern, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Gregory W. Philips	Date Filed	07/10/2014			
14-15606-bif	Eugene Govan (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	07/11/2014			
14-15612-elf	Margie E. Malavet (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/11/2014			